VABEE | vers

1655

22 23

C

\@/ : @ E @ 23 |SVH-6L-ALL Photosensor hopper 1
L 1 B 22 |SHR-3U-A-ALL Euro vacuum hopper receiver 1
b 21 |YR50128300000 Fier A0ce roseny | 1 [
31 19 £ . 9 21 20 20 [ YW09675100000 Sror ot 57167 R
19 |YR40120000100 Filker barrel cover SD-120H-ALL-06 [P ( 2
; 2 0D 0 o e e [Tl
O O ) O ) 17 [ YR50708000100 Filter 700/8006 ssembly | 2
/ 16 | YR40400200000 Cantrol box 5SMDISHD-40U-C-02)  [ABS+PC | 1
f =3 15 |BH90115000050 EGO Assembly | 1
14 |BH70340000150 e gy flonee Assembly | 1
13 13 [Ywe9s1600000 Butterfly nat 5/15" Q235A | 3
o 12 |SCD-80Ux2/80H-F-ALL Honeycomb rator Assembly | 1
111 YM60121200400 Exhaust fan 12x120CM Assembly | 1
2] 17 10 [ YR40120300000 R — peserbly | 2
9 [BH70400300350 Heater pipe SHD-40U(3KWI30400v  [Assembly | )
: 8 | YM40211000100 e gy Y ssembly |1 [Regeneration vakw
7 | YE85030000100 Temp. sensar Assembly | 1
The power of drying electric heating for two material buckets is 3KW, 3KW respectively T 6 | YW00816100000 oor lock MS8To1 peserbly | 2
Regenerafive secl i heatng pover S, regener e fanpower 030, s 5 |BY10203812750 St suctonbox | ssently | 2
Dehumidifier drying windmill power. 0 T5KW; L |BM30042000050 High pressure blower RB-420 |Assembly | | |Conveying 15KW|
Feeding windmill power 15KW, 3 [BWaB802800100 P rvony | 2
The drying air volume is 80m3/h;
2 BM30031000150 Shini Blower RB-310 Assembly | 1 |Drying 0.75KW
1 |BY20003800300 Varuun DTeakng sepraing Ty csemply | 1
ik £ % £ % HHKE| & @&

i & B sco-couseon |BE AL o] o [wE|

it B —H-RETRERES =1 O hE|

Brt 3 — " 5 T am | REER /
K| Edkd EHE | ERA | BE | wH EE ‘SHIN gﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%&%ﬁ@&ﬁn? %ﬁ%‘ /




100
o
o
NG}

125

/ L]
24/ ]\
3
‘ 321 ‘
79 ‘ ‘7
S e O
© \\\ ©
26 75
5 © . \7 7\4(
< oo 5 OOO m
28 21 | & Qﬁé
30 16 GL.“;J@ o
~° _

Technical requirements

1 Parts 2 and 5 are bonded with red
silicone on one side and parts 1and
6 are bonded with high-femperafure
resistant white silicone on the
other side;

Number 13 has a compression
capacity of 15

25" Upper and lower cover flange

3 1/4"PT !
30 [YR90002500000 25" Flange washer White silica gel ?
29 1YR90001500200 15" Flange washer White silica gel 3
28 YWGBOL&,‘OOOOOO u[r:i;orﬁ:igqoz?nfetaf—end sef screw GB/T77 1
27 |YW08001000100  |Synchronous belt puley 45 1
26 YWGBOLBBOOOOO ;rz;fassii;isgszf:epan head screw GB/T-818 2
25 Belf regulafor Assembly 1 |Borrowed
24 |1 YM50315300100 Gear motor Assembly 1
23 | YW64L000400500 | Hexagon nut M 4
22 YW{)BOQ%)OOOOO m&ﬁf[zi;;;;m flat head screw JISTT Lr 8 L+
21 1 BLOLLO2200020 Micro switch fixed piece SD-40H-A-22 | S|JS20] 1 |Borrowed
20 [YW62041000000  |Wisn‘tongane s 3
19 YW63032500000 ;;iszsgifzizsz‘endepan head screw GB/T-818 i
18| YE14511200000 o e Assembly 1
17 | YRL0330900000 Microswitch box ABS 1
16 [ YWE1030600100 |ooes st s 2
15 |BH10533000010 Double-head screw SD-40H-B-07 [ SUUS200 3 |Borrowed
1L 1YW09173000000 Flat washer #17x930xH3(Longzine) ]
13 [YW01201800000 Spring T0Mn 3
12 [YW64001600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M16-Longzing g
" 25" Upper and lower cover flange |S|JS72()] 1
10 [YW61086500000  [Gorros entsspoionguine 2
9 Honeycomb mount shaft L5 ? Borrowed
8| YWe2051000100 _[immemetuar ™ E
7 15" Upper and lower caver flange | SUS201 3
6 [BAL0012000110 Honeycomb upper cover ACLB 1
5 |YR10010000700 oot Teton 1
L YWT71022000000 Honeycomb ©220x200L Full silical gel 1
3 |YR00203000000 Synchranous belt 20x300XL(perimeter:762) Assembly 1
2 [vRioviooonsn0 [ rme e e |
1 |BAL0012000210 Honeycomb lower cover ACLB 1

k%

4% %

R

8

A%

SCD-80Ux2/80H-F-ALL

b | 1

6

= &

ul

it

ERH

ERE

ERA

H

Jj TS ESRRG AR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

WHE




AAMARE: Ver D

1815

29 |SBU-20-385-V-11 1.5" Suction port ADC12 1 |BY20152000120
28 [YW07000200300 Stainless steel pmehing clanp 2' 1
27 |[YW61402600100 e e il b s O 405 2
10 i 12 15 14 15 16 17 18 26 [YW63041500000 Flet mster A gra 1613 ongine 2
25 |[YW66081900000 Flat vasher 8x19x2.0 Longzine 2
24 |YW61101300200 Fit b dad sl okt D D 2
@ 23 |YW63030600000 (s rossudpn hend scrg /10D I 1
22 [YW69616100000 Hand screw M6%16%16 2
19 YW690615000000 uttrfly belt_ G/ 3098 Bl 2
QO 140 YR60620000100 Trasarent i pipe 20/ol]| PU pipe [ 0 4
YE32421000300 Solemid valye UGN Ko7 | Assembly | 1
SBU-20-38S-V-14 Collective barrel ADC12 1 |BY2020380701¢
YW06000100000 Blade rotating rod handle| Plastic | 1
YW61081600000 e b ylintcl e B 1 Bl 1
SBU-20-385-V-07 shut-off body ADC12 1 |BY20203800220
SBU-20-385-V-09 Sight glass herylic plate] 1 |BRI0203800410
SBU-20-38S-V-10 Cylinder fixed piece | SUS201 1
QO YW80010800000 Copper muffler 1/8" | Copper 2
O YW80081800100 . tye serep comstor AP 1348 | Assembly | 1
YW63042500000 (v teesed o b v 81818 5 2
9 |SBU-20-385-V-08 Shut-off plate SUS201 1
8 |BH32160380010 Stut-off port SB-IGH8-H9|  SUS201 1
7 |YW61061600000 e g e b s L) L
6 |YW64101250000 oti-losning t WL 5 teet) |
5 |SBU-20-385-V-13 Diaphragu SUs201 | 1
L |SBU-20-38S-V-12 Solenoid valve fixed block| SUS201 1
3 |YW80061800200 1 thread comector IE1 1806 | Assembly | 3
Technical requirements 2 |YE31255000000 (linder WL256-U M hble actiod| Assembly | 1
1. Leave a gap of 0.5mm between the cutting port and T |YW80061800000 Mjsale air e oomckr S-1846 | Assembly | 1
the membrane. FE ® ¥ 4 %k #E (BB 43
2. For numbers<2k>and<27>, a small amount of screw HA |33 B spu_20-38s.v  |EF 020385V ALL [;Mﬁ]‘ &
tightening agent should be applied fo prevent them from . S BE L
falling of f during use #it # AHARHE 6 @ HE
oAt * SN Errrasnntran | FEER
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




HERAE ver A

12 "
13 10
14
9 D
15 - = 22 |YW66061300000 Flet vasher A grade GB/197.1 G-longsine 6
16 ! 27 [YW65006000100 Standar spring vasher 619 S-Longpine 6
”\w = ° 20 [YW61061601200 It g il s L e 6
5 :
/ N~ 4 19 |[YW68005500000 T B, 1 o Ik s Ml?lﬁxﬁ-lmgzm 1
M 18 [YWB80081800100 Lt et L S 8600 g 1
M 17 |YW80010800000 Copper silencer 1/8"" (has mould) 2
. \ o1 16 [YR20305000000 Rubber O-Ring 30%5 f
15 [ YW80061800000 e i i, o AS-L80 g f
132 14 |YE31322000100 et o LSRR ok o B 1
13 |YR60000600400 2 Air pipe b4 black 200N/rol1 1
12 [YW80061800200 1 ot cometr ML 0-O6(F0 st 3
11 [YE32L421000300 Solenoid valve ATRICHOCIN Air TIC 1
10 |YW63042500000 (s sl a1 0 e S i 2
9 |YW63040600000 s e 0o Wi 2
8 |BL20380500020 Sl AL i 0 s e 1
7 IBW20001500810 Tope e SSHALAL it e mlf) 1
Technical requirements: 6 |YR20258900000 Rubber 0-ring 2,549 (0.D.) 1
1. The pneumatic working pressure of the machine is 0.4-0, 8MPa. 5 |BL90558200040 Vi gt .0 9L O !
2. Serial number (2) needs to be coated with screw fastener when installing. L |BR106085000L40 Tt 08 6 COR L4 e g 1
3 |YW66082200100 Lure vt © e /6008 00 Honpie 1
2 |YW6L000800100 or-teta]. insert bexagon ot GB/1880,1 1
1 [BW20001500910 e SV i) i ] 1
i i ¥ % & KR O|%E| &2
wE & R sppvosg TR e | o e
it ¥ O MR
oA ¥ EREMERARHERLT | FEEX |
Rk ERH ER ERA Hill |9 H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. J@ﬂ%‘ /




MABAS Ver s

| 10
1 | 9
12 } 5
13 ‘ 7 20 | YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzing 6
14 6 N 19 | YW61062000300 |imer hexagon cyliner screw GB/T70.1 Méx20-12 3-Longzife 6
3 18 | YW630L0600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Max6 L
> 17 | YR20305000000 |O-fype seal ring 30x®5 Rubber 1
16 | YW80081800100 || o1 oo o APEETOTT ety |
2 == L 15 | YW80010800000 |Copper muffler1/8"(has mould) Assembly 2
. <> 1 \3 14 | YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe ASLE-1/8 Assembly ]
13 | YE31326000100 |Cylinder MBL32x60U(AIRTAC) Assembly 1
: M — 12 | YR60000600400 |PU air pipe 86 black 200m/roll PU 03m
| N | 17 1 YW80061800200 |L thread connector APL6-011/8-96 Assembly | 3
765 P 10 | YE32421000300 | Solenoid valve LV210-06/DC2LV Air~ AT |Assembly | 1
137 9 | YW630L3500000 |ien tommm oo e 0100 2
8 |BL20380500020 |Solenoid valve fixed plate SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC20| 1
7 [ YW6B005500000 [jeee ot £ o >Erew B/ w
6 |BW20380100010 |Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-0] Assembly | 1
5 YR20258900000 |Rubber O-type seal ring 25x89(ext. dia) Rubber 1
Technical requirements: L |BR1065120004( |4 valve daphragn 6512-Snm plastic covered has | Gqompy |1
1. Machine pneumatic working pressure is 0.4-0. 8MPa;. 3 | YW66103200000 |Flaf washer A grade GB/T96 10(105x30x25)-Longpine 2
2. Hexagonal nut M10*1.25 is fixed with fastener. 2 Hex nut M10x125 (Y A-F
1 |BW20001500910 |Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white YL112 1
I 4 & # R BB ki
HE e R Sypyo3s By - B HE
it B BEZLER @k
ol * ./s".”N meEMmARHERLT | KBER
ﬁ‘lﬂ i&m‘ i&)ﬁ E& A H Eq ?ﬁ H }ig - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ% ‘




HABAE| Ver A

10 35 Magnef lid SUS201 [ 1 [Borrowed
! 9 34 [YW62061000000 | veriorongone 2
! 33 | YE15123000100 Reed switch Assembly 1 |BN12-30BLA
1l | 6 32 [YRL0000601100 | Sensar shell SUS201 | 1 [Borrowed
1 7 31 [YR40010000200 | Control box Plastc | 1 [Barowed
B - 6 30 | YR40000600300 Snap hook pressure black ABS 3 |Borrowed
‘ 29 |Yw02003000L00 Snap hook Assembly 3 |Borrowed
il i > 28 |YR10150300000 Material inlet pipe seal Rubber 1 E/"e:r‘":;dpw
~ 15 L 27 |BL32333600020 Material inlet pipe SUS201 1 |Borrowed
=3 16 ! b 26 | YW660L0800000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T 571 4-Longzine L
17 \ 3 25 | YW6L0L0700100 |Non-metal insert hexagon nut GB/T[8B9.1 M4 10
18 i 2 2L [YRL0000600500 Vent window Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
i 1 23 | YRL0061500000 |Star handle Assembly | 2 |Borrowed
22 |YW20000600500 Pressing block YL112 L |Borrowed
21 |YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-longzine 6
20 | YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T 97.1 6-Lopgzine 6
} ‘ 19 [ YW61062000300  [6e fepager crnder screw SB/TI0T L
[ 18 Shut-off plate assembly drawing Assembly 1 Borrowed
17 [VWE3034000000 |G w
16 Shut-off plate fixed base welding diagram | Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
15 | YW6L000300000 |Anti-loosening nut M3 04 2
14 [BHI2115000010 | Magnefic sleeve HPBS9-1| 1 | Borrowed
13 | YW90213700000 |Permanent piece #21x@3x7 Pem’a”;n”:'”' 1
12 | YW66031200000  [Rat washer 3<12-08mn hckness -Langzine 2
1 | YW63032500000  |Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T818 M3xpS-Longzine 1
10 |BW20001500010 | Air suction pipe YL12 1 | Borrowed
9 YW62051500000 b;’ﬂzf{::z;:gke' flat head screw JISTIM L+
8 [YR10000000200 Air suction pipe fighten Rubber 1 | Wearing part
7 Filter screen Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
Technical requirements: 6 [YR10001500000  |Hopper fastener Rubber | 1 | Coored
1. Main performance paramefers 5 Hopper cover SUS304 | 1
a The storage hopper has a capacity of 3L ;* Eaferf‘at i“’rage Fank A;;T;‘g 1
2. Assembly requirements ase fastener
3. During agysen?bly, adjust the opening of the feeding plate and 2 | BW2000150010 |Base Yemz |1
the discharge port by about 8mm 1 | YR20205500000 |0 type ring inner dia. @200-5.5 Rubher | 1 | Wearingpart
F8| K% g |5 £ & * R OE 4 #
weE Bl & [FE coposy s IR
SHR-3U-A-ALL
it B B RER =RCt
ul * SHINJ &5=ssnnna REER
;]s,ﬁﬂ Eﬂ(ﬁ i% iw 3] M ?ﬁ H % 2006111L o Shini Plastics Techrologies, Iric. *E%}ﬂ%"ﬁ @*&-




HARAE ver B

280

: 12 31 [BW20001500010  |Arr suction pipe YLz |
[ 11 30 [YW62051500000 [ e o oo e .
" 29 |YR10000000200 Air suction pipe tighten Rubber | 1 [Wearigpart
1 28 Hopper cover SUS304| 1 [Borrowed
‘ 10 27 Filter screen SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
‘ 26 [YR10000300100 Hopper fastener Rubber | 1 |wearingpart
| L 25 Pipe mlef SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
3 1 8 24 Feed pipe fighten Rubber| 1 EZ;T:’QW;S
- 1 23 |YR20259800000  |Rubber D-fype seal ring 2.5x98 Rubber| 1 |Wearingpart
6 22 Glass pipe fastener Silica gel 2 |wearing part
| 5 21 Material discharge port Assembly| 1
| 20 Glass tube Glass | 1
T 4 19 Non-refurn piece Assembly| 1 |Wearngpart
i 3 18 | YR20802600000  |fooer 2 e seatrne Rubber| 1 |weaningpart
‘ 2 17 |[YWE8004500000 Inner hex flat end lack screw GB/T77 M4x5-Longzine i
1 16 Photosensor fixed piece SPCC15] 1
15 Material storage tank SUS304| 1
14 |YR40000600300 Snap hook block ABS 3
‘ 13 [YW02003000400  |Snap hook Assembly | 3
12 [YW66041000000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.14(4.5x9x0.8) -Longzine | 8
1 [YWeL040700100 Non-metal insert hexagon nut GB/T889.1 Mk 8
10 [YW64006000100  |Hexagon cap nuts GB/T923 M6-A2-70(SUS 6
9 Glass pipe upper flange YL112 1
8 Flange connecting rod 0235A 3
7 YW630L1200100  |gR SGE eae 3
6 | YE15143900000 Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly[l pair]
5 Photosensor pressing block SUS201| 1
L Photosensor fixed base YL112 1
Technical requirements: 3 Glass pipe lower flange YL12 | 1
1.Main performance 2 [YW07000300000 |3"Stainless steel clamp sus202| 1
parameters: 1 : Mounting Flange YLz | 1
a.The storage hopper - ik R kil 4 ® #ERE| &3
capacity is 6L. LS %4 Foo|RA SVH-6L B VH_bLALL Pt ‘ 16 | HE|
it W RRH T = ©|ng| o

S n = REER
EEEEMHBRBERAR
i ERH FhE EHA 0¥ | W8 B | 203002 SH’N Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




1886

9135

1866 L

VABAS | verB

The power of the electric heating for drying two material buckets are 3.9KW and 3.9KW, respectively,

The capacifies of the twa drying maferial buckets are 80L and 80L, respecfively;
Regenerative electric heating power' 3KW, regenerative fan power: 0.2KW;
Dehumidifier drying windmill power: 0.75KW,

Feeding windmill power: 15KW;

The drying air volume 15 80m3/h;

27 | SVH-6L-ALL Photosensar hopper 1
26 | SHR-6U-A-ALL Euro vacuum hopper recever 1
25 | YR50128300000 Filter ADC18 Assembly | 1 ::;fege” filfer
24 |BHT70803900250 Heater pipe 3 9kw Assembly | 2
L 23 |BH10008001710 Plastic panel ABS ]
22 | YW00816100000 Door lock MS816-1 Assembly | 2
21 | Yw03000300200 3"Activity rubber wheels Assembly | [
20 [SPDV-38-ALL Vacum Breaking sep3rating [ acsennly | 4
19 | YW03000300000 3" Brake rubber wheel Assembly | £
18 | SBU-20-38S-V-ALL IShut-off suction box Assembly | 2
17 | YRL0400200000 Control box SSMDISHD-L0U-C-02) ABS+PC | 1
16 |YW70008000000 Sight glass Glass 2
15 |BH70340000150 e healer JKWA00V flange fixed | pcsembly | 1
14 |BH90115000050 EGO Assembly | 1
13 |BM30031000150 Shini Blower RB-310 Assembly
12 |BW88802800100 Cooler Assembly | 2
11 | YR50708000000 Filter 3UM stainless steel 2
10 Filter barrel cover SO-120H-ALL{06 2
9 | YRI0120400000 e ey o [Setee | 2
8 |YW09675100000 Star nut 5/16" :‘l‘:)m‘”‘“”‘ 3
7 | svBv-38-ALL Vacuum breting sparating valve 24V |Assembly | 1
6 |BM30042000050 High pressure blower RB-420  |Assembly | 1
5 |YE85030000000 Temp. gauge Assembly 1
L[ YML0211000100 B ower 2800 20003y |1 pegeneratian o 26w
3 | YM60121200400 Exhaust fan 12x120M Assembly | 1
2 | YR40120300000 Anfi-dust screen nssendly | 2
1 [SCD-B0Ux2/B0H-F-ALL |Honeycomb rotor nssenoly | 1| A
% k% 4 & *RRE| & #

Ll

o p gouosson  |BY

Bt

L3

—H-RETRERAS

SCD-80Ux2/80H-ALL

WA

e

=& K

EUH

ERE

ERA

B H

P
SHINI £2x2mems?
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Whs |




100
o
o
NG}

125

/ L]
24/ ]\
3
‘ 321 ‘
79 ‘ ‘7
S e O
© \\\ ©
26 75
5 © . \7 7\4(
< oo 5 OOO m
28 21 | & Qﬁé
30 16 GL.“;J@ o
~° _

Technical requirements

1 Parts 2 and 5 are bonded with red
silicone on one side and parts 1and
6 are bonded with high-femperafure
resistant white silicone on the
other side;

Number 13 has a compression
capacity of 15

25" Upper and lower cover flange

3 1/4"PT !
30 [YR90002500000 25" Flange washer White silica gel ?
29 1YR90001500200 15" Flange washer White silica gel 3
28 YWGBOL&,‘OOOOOO u[r:i;orﬁ:igqoz?nfetaf—end sef screw GB/T77 1
27 |YW08001000100  |Synchronous belt puley 45 1
26 YWGBOLBBOOOOO ;rz;fassii;isgszf:epan head screw GB/T-818 2
25 Belf regulafor Assembly 1 |Borrowed
24 |1 YM50315300100 Gear motor Assembly 1
23 | YW64L000400500 | Hexagon nut M 4
22 YW{)BOQ%)OOOOO m&ﬁf[zi;;;;m flat head screw JISTT Lr 8 L+
21 1 BLOLLO2200020 Micro switch fixed piece SD-40H-A-22 | S|JS20] 1 |Borrowed
20 [YW62041000000  |Wisn‘tongane s 3
19 YW63032500000 ;;iszsgifzizsz‘endepan head screw GB/T-818 i
18| YE14511200000 o e Assembly 1
17 | YRL0330900000 Microswitch box ABS 1
16 [ YWE1030600100 |ooes st s 2
15 |BH10533000010 Double-head screw SD-40H-B-07 [ SUUS200 3 |Borrowed
1L 1YW09173000000 Flat washer #17x930xH3(Longzine) ]
13 [YW01201800000 Spring T0Mn 3
12 [YW64001600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M16-Longzing g
" 25" Upper and lower cover flange |S|JS72()] 1
10 [YW61086500000  [Gorros entsspoionguine 2
9 Honeycomb mount shaft L5 ? Borrowed
8| YWe2051000100 _[immemetuar ™ E
7 15" Upper and lower caver flange | SUS201 3
6 [BAL0012000110 Honeycomb upper cover ACLB 1
5 |YR10010000700 oot Teton 1
L YWT71022000000 Honeycomb ©220x200L Full silical gel 1
3 |YR00203000000 Synchranous belt 20x300XL(perimeter:762) Assembly 1
2 [vRioviooonsn0 [ rme e e |
1 |BAL0012000210 Honeycomb lower cover ACLB 1

k%

4% %

R

8

A%

SCD-80Ux2/80H-F-ALL

b | 1

6

= &

ul

it

ERH

ERE

ERA

H

Jj TS ESRRG AR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

WHE




AAMARE: Ver D

1815

29 |SBU-20-385-V-11 1.5" Suction port ADC12 1 |BY20152000120
28 [YW07000200300 Stainless steel pmehing clanp 2' 1
27 |[YW61402600100 e e il b s O 405 2
10 i 12 15 14 15 16 17 18 26 [YW63041500000 Flet mster A gra 1613 ongine 2
25 |[YW66081900000 Flat vasher 8x19x2.0 Longzine 2
24 |YW61101300200 Fit b dad sl okt D D 2
@ 23 |YW63030600000 (s rossudpn hend scrg /10D I 1
22 [YW69616100000 Hand screw M6%16%16 2
19 YW690615000000 uttrfly belt_ G/ 3098 Bl 2
QO 140 YR60620000100 Trasarent i pipe 20/ol]| PU pipe [ 0 4
YE32421000300 Solemid valye UGN Ko7 | Assembly | 1
SBU-20-38S-V-14 Collective barrel ADC12 1 |BY2020380701¢
YW06000100000 Blade rotating rod handle| Plastic | 1
YW61081600000 e b ylintcl e B 1 Bl 1
SBU-20-385-V-07 shut-off body ADC12 1 |BY20203800220
SBU-20-385-V-09 Sight glass herylic plate] 1 |BRI0203800410
SBU-20-38S-V-10 Cylinder fixed piece | SUS201 1
QO YW80010800000 Copper muffler 1/8" | Copper 2
O YW80081800100 . tye serep comstor AP 1348 | Assembly | 1
YW63042500000 (v teesed o b v 81818 5 2
9 |SBU-20-385-V-08 Shut-off plate SUS201 1
8 |BH32160380010 Stut-off port SB-IGH8-H9|  SUS201 1
7 |YW61061600000 e g e b s L) L
6 |YW64101250000 oti-losning t WL 5 teet) |
5 |SBU-20-385-V-13 Diaphragu SUs201 | 1
L |SBU-20-38S-V-12 Solenoid valve fixed block| SUS201 1
3 |YW80061800200 1 thread comector IE1 1806 | Assembly | 3
Technical requirements 2 |YE31255000000 (linder WL256-U M hble actiod| Assembly | 1
1. Leave a gap of 0.5mm between the cutting port and T |YW80061800000 Mjsale air e oomckr S-1846 | Assembly | 1
the membrane. FE ® ¥ 4 %k #E (BB 43
2. For numbers<2k>and<27>, a small amount of screw HA |33 B spu_20-38s.v  |EF 020385V ALL [;Mﬁ]‘ &
tightening agent should be applied fo prevent them from . S BE L
falling of f during use #it # AHARHE 6 @ HE
oAt * SN Errrasnntran | FEER
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




HERAE ver A

12 "
13 10
14
9 D
15 - = 22 |YW66061300000 Flet vasher A grade GB/197.1 G-longsine 6
16 ! 27 [YW65006000100 Standar spring vasher 619 S-Longpine 6
”\w = ° 20 [YW61061601200 It g il s L e 6
5 :
/ N~ 4 19 |[YW68005500000 T B, 1 o Ik s Ml?lﬁxﬁ-lmgzm 1
M 18 [YWB80081800100 Lt et L S 8600 g 1
M 17 |YW80010800000 Copper silencer 1/8"" (has mould) 2
. \ o1 16 [YR20305000000 Rubber O-Ring 30%5 f
15 [ YW80061800000 e i i, o AS-L80 g f
132 14 |YE31322000100 et o LSRR ok o B 1
13 |YR60000600400 2 Air pipe b4 black 200N/rol1 1
12 [YW80061800200 1 ot cometr ML 0-O6(F0 st 3
11 [YE32L421000300 Solenoid valve ATRICHOCIN Air TIC 1
10 |YW63042500000 (s sl a1 0 e S i 2
9 |YW63040600000 s e 0o Wi 2
8 |BL20380500020 Sl AL i 0 s e 1
7 IBW20001500810 Tope e SSHALAL it e mlf) 1
Technical requirements: 6 |YR20258900000 Rubber 0-ring 2,549 (0.D.) 1
1. The pneumatic working pressure of the machine is 0.4-0, 8MPa. 5 |BL90558200040 Vi gt .0 9L O !
2. Serial number (2) needs to be coated with screw fastener when installing. L |BR106085000L40 Tt 08 6 COR L4 e g 1
3 |YW66082200100 Lure vt © e /6008 00 Honpie 1
2 |YW6L000800100 or-teta]. insert bexagon ot GB/1880,1 1
1 [BW20001500910 e SV i) i ] 1
i i ¥ % & KR O|%E| &2
wE & R sppvosg TR e | o e
it ¥ O MR
oA ¥ EREMERARHERLT | FEEX |
Rk ERH ER ERA Hill |9 H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. J@ﬂ%‘ /




MABAS Ver s

| 10
1 | 9
12 } 5
13 ‘ 7 20 | YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzing 6
14 6 N 19 | YW61062000300 |imer hexagon cyliner screw GB/T70.1 Méx20-12 3-Longzife 6
3 18 | YW630L0600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Max6 L
> 17 | YR20305000000 |O-fype seal ring 30x®5 Rubber 1
16 | YW80081800100 || o1 oo o APEETOTT ety |
2 == L 15 | YW80010800000 |Copper muffler1/8"(has mould) Assembly 2
. <> 1 \3 14 | YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe ASLE-1/8 Assembly ]
13 | YE31326000100 |Cylinder MBL32x60U(AIRTAC) Assembly 1
: M — 12 | YR60000600400 |PU air pipe 86 black 200m/roll PU 03m
| N | 17 1 YW80061800200 |L thread connector APL6-011/8-96 Assembly | 3
765 P 10 | YE32421000300 | Solenoid valve LV210-06/DC2LV Air~ AT |Assembly | 1
137 9 | YW630L3500000 |ien tommm oo e 0100 2
8 |BL20380500020 |Solenoid valve fixed plate SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC20| 1
7 [ YW6B005500000 [jeee ot £ o >Erew B/ w
6 |BW20380100010 |Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-0] Assembly | 1
5 YR20258900000 |Rubber O-type seal ring 25x89(ext. dia) Rubber 1
Technical requirements: L |BR1065120004( |4 valve daphragn 6512-Snm plastic covered has | Gqompy |1
1. Machine pneumatic working pressure is 0.4-0. 8MPa;. 3 | YW66103200000 |Flaf washer A grade GB/T96 10(105x30x25)-Longpine 2
2. Hexagonal nut M10*1.25 is fixed with fastener. 2 Hex nut M10x125 (Y A-F
1 |BW20001500910 |Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white YL112 1
I 4 & # R BB ki
HE e R Sypyo3s By - B HE
it B BEZLER @k
ol * ./s".”N meEMmARHERLT | KBER
ﬁ‘lﬂ i&m‘ i&)ﬁ E& A H Eq ?ﬁ H }ig - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ% ‘




30

2

HARAE ver B

41 [BL21000600120  |Magnefic cover SUS201| 1 Borrowed
50 | Ywe62000000] G B ™ i
39 | YW90257700000 [Permanent magneto25x#7x1 ;‘ng”nz:e”‘ 1
29 38 | YE15123000400 Sgea;wm&mz{ 055 LLengmr ’
nm24V withaut crystal connector
ﬂ 2815 37 [BH12000600010 |Magnetic slecve H58 1 [Borrowed
ﬁ 36 | YW63061000000 L7 i iers omgame. 2
/ 1 35 [YR40000601100 &ensmr shell ABS | 1 |Borrowed
2% 0 3 | YW63034000000 (5 7 s vongane. i
33 | YW6L000300000| Lotk nut M3 1
ﬁ 9 32 [ YW63040600000] Wico tor maae 2
/ / 31 [YR4&0010000200 |Control box ABS 1 |Borrowed
1 8 30 Control box base SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
6 29 BW20001500010 | Air suction pipe YL12 1 |Borrowed
28 |YW62051500000 |5 ans congere 4
27 | YR10000000200 | Air suction pipe tighten Rubber 1 |Wearing part
> 26 |BL21000600620 |Filter screen SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
b 25 | YR10000300100 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1 |Wearing part
2L |YR10061200000 |Pipe inlef fastener Rubber 1 E«i:m;dparr
3 23 |BL20036000320 | 15" Pipe inlef fixed piece SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
22 BL32000600020 |Pipeinleft SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
2 21 [YW66040800000[3r ciamoar e 4
20 | YWBL04L0T00100 [Non-metal msert hexagon nut GB/T88 M4 A
19 |BL2100060112Q  |Discharging plafe fixed base | SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
18 |BLZ21000600720 |Bischarge port SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
\ 17 |BL21000602320 |Discharging plate SUS20T| 1 |Borrowed
Ftat-wasterAgrate 6877971
16 [ YW65061300000 [~ “ 0 8
15 [ YW65006000000Q |Srandard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
16 [ YW61062000300 [igsorss sammeme o 6
13 Base forced tight EVA3Q 1
12 | YR20205500000 |50 5 19 mer 92 Rubber | 1 |Wearing part
1 Hopper caver SUS201| 1
10 | YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 fAssembly | 3
9 |YRL0000600800 |Snap hook block SAL-6U ABS 3
B | We6010800000 [F e A T T 0
T | YW6LDLOTO0 100 |Non-metal insert hexagan nuf GB/T8gs M4 10
6 Material storage tank SUS304| 1
5 [YR40061500000 |Star knob Assembly | 7 |Borrowed
L [YRLODDO601000 |Vent window ABS 1 |Borrowed
3 |BLZ27000601320 |Hopper fixed base SUS304| 1 |Borrowed
2 |YW20000600500 |Pressing block YL112 L |Borrowed
1 ] YW20006000000 [Base YL112 1 |Borrowed
e R 5 4 % ® R (HE (X
bkl A e Y By IR IR
. SHR-6U-A-ALL
#it B ARE O bR | 8
- SHINI s3zsssmes 225
it Ey@j‘ b 5.4 ERA B 'Wz E;@ 20091129 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




HARAE ver B

280

: 12 31 [BW20001500010  |Arr suction pipe YLz |
[ 11 30 [YW62051500000 [ e o oo e .
" 29 |YR10000000200 Air suction pipe tighten Rubber | 1 [Wearigpart
1 28 Hopper cover SUS304| 1 [Borrowed
‘ 10 27 Filter screen SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
‘ 26 [YR10000300100 Hopper fastener Rubber | 1 |wearingpart
| L 25 Pipe mlef SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
3 1 8 24 Feed pipe fighten Rubber| 1 EZ;T:’QW;S
- 1 23 |YR20259800000  |Rubber D-fype seal ring 2.5x98 Rubber| 1 |Wearingpart
6 22 Glass pipe fastener Silica gel 2 |wearing part
| 5 21 Material discharge port Assembly| 1
| 20 Glass tube Glass | 1
T 4 19 Non-refurn piece Assembly| 1 |Wearngpart
i 3 18 | YR20802600000  |fooer 2 e seatrne Rubber| 1 |weaningpart
‘ 2 17 |[YWE8004500000 Inner hex flat end lack screw GB/T77 M4x5-Longzine i
1 16 Photosensor fixed piece SPCC15] 1
15 Material storage tank SUS304| 1
14 |YR40000600300 Snap hook block ABS 3
‘ 13 [YW02003000400  |Snap hook Assembly | 3
12 [YW66041000000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.14(4.5x9x0.8) -Longzine | 8
1 [YWeL040700100 Non-metal insert hexagon nut GB/T889.1 Mk 8
10 [YW64006000100  |Hexagon cap nuts GB/T923 M6-A2-70(SUS 6
9 Glass pipe upper flange YL112 1
8 Flange connecting rod 0235A 3
7 YW630L1200100  |gR SGE eae 3
6 | YE15143900000 Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly[l pair]
5 Photosensor pressing block SUS201| 1
L Photosensor fixed base YL112 1
Technical requirements: 3 Glass pipe lower flange YL12 | 1
1.Main performance 2 [YW07000300000 |3"Stainless steel clamp sus202| 1
parameters: 1 : Mounting Flange YLz | 1
a.The storage hopper - ik R kil 4 ® #ERE| &3
capacity is 6L. LS %4 Foo|RA SVH-6L B VH_bLALL Pt ‘ 16 | HE|
it W RRH T = ©|ng| o

S n = REER
EEEEMHBRBERAR
i ERH FhE EHA 0¥ | W8 B | 203002 SH’N Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




b
5
6 1
6T

i a] E

The pawer of the elecfric heating for drying
two material buckets are 3.9KW and 3.9KW,
respectively

Regenerative electric heating pawer: 3KW,
regenerative fan power: 0.4KW;
Dehumidifier drying windmill power: 0.7TKW;
Feeding windmill power: 1.5KW;

DE

-

©

1728

27

PAMAS | verB

20 |
21
28 [ SVH-6L-ALL Photosensor hopper 1
o .. 27 | SHR-6U-A-ALL Euro vacuum hopper receiver |
ﬁ V—U b ﬁ% W 26 |BH70803900250 Heater pipe 3.9KW 36400V Assenbly P
L | 25 |BH10008001710 Plastic panel ABS 1
24 |YE30200020000 P press e resHiaine Assemoly | 2
23 | YW03000300200 3" Achivity rubber wheels Assembly 2
22 | YW03000300000 3" Brake rubber wheel Assembly 2
21 | SBU-20-38S-V-ALL |Shut-off suctian box Assembly 2
20 |SPDV-38-ALL Vacuum breaking separating valve | Assembly A
19 | YRL0400200000 Control box SSMDISHD-40U-C-02) | ABS+PC| 1
18 | YW70008000000 Sight gless Glass 2
17 | YR10080000300 e b as Rubber 1
16 | YW09675100000 Star nut /16" Aluminum alloy 3
15 | YR50128300000 Filter ADCT8 Assembly 1
14 |BH70440006150 HeRle T ppe WOV T T  nssembly | 1
13 | YRL0120000100 Filter barrel cover SO-120H-ALL-0¢ P 2
12| YR10708000000 o are fostener sticagl | 1
11 [YR50708000000 Filter 3un700/800G Assembly p)
10 |BH90115000050 EGO Assembly 1
9 | SVBV-38-ALL Vacuum breaking separating valve | Assembly 1
8 |BM30042000050 High pressure blower RB-420 Assembly 1 1230V/L00V
20 7 | YE85030000200 Temp. sensor 0-300 Celsius degree | Assembly 1
6 |BwW88802800100 Cooler Assembly 2
5 |BM30031000150 Shini Blower RB-310 Assembly 1 [230V/L00V
L | YM40211000100 Ruijing blawer ZHB110H06 Assembly 1 |230v/L00V
3 | YRL0120300000 Anti-dust screen Assembly 1
2 |SCB-80Ux2/80H-A-ALL | Honeycomb rotor Assembly 1
1 | YM60121200400 Exhaust fan 12x12CM/230V Assembly 1
ik % £ % HH KR & @
He 5 A E¥ el K

SCD-120Ux2/120H

Bt

L3

—HoBETRARAS

SCD-120Ux2/120H-ALL

— O R

EUH

ERE

ERA

B H

SHIN

EEERBMRAERAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Whs |




100
o
o
NG}

125

/ L]
24/ ]\
3
‘ 321 ‘
79 ‘ ‘7
S e O
© \\\ ©
26 75
5 © . \7 7\4(
< oo 5 OOO m
28 21 | & Qﬁé
30 16 GL.“;J@ o
~° _

Technical requirements

1 Parts 2 and 5 are bonded with red
silicone on one side and parts 1and
6 are bonded with high-femperafure
resistant white silicone on the
other side;

Number 13 has a compression
capacity of 15

25" Upper and lower cover flange

3 1/4"PT !
30 [YR90002500000 25" Flange washer White silica gel ?
29 1YR90001500200 15" Flange washer White silica gel 3
28 YWGBOL&,‘OOOOOO u[r:i;orﬁ:igqoz?nfetaf—end sef screw GB/T77 1
27 |YW08001000100  |Synchronous belt puley 45 1
26 YWGBOLBBOOOOO ;rz;fassii;isgszf:epan head screw GB/T-818 2
25 Belf regulafor Assembly 1 |Borrowed
24 |1 YM50315300100 Gear motor Assembly 1
23 | YW64L000400500 | Hexagon nut M 4
22 YW{)BOQ%)OOOOO m&ﬁf[zi;;;;m flat head screw JISTT Lr 8 L+
21 1 BLOLLO2200020 Micro switch fixed piece SD-40H-A-22 | S|JS20] 1 |Borrowed
20 [YW62041000000  |Wisn‘tongane s 3
19 YW63032500000 ;;iszsgifzizsz‘endepan head screw GB/T-818 i
18| YE14511200000 o e Assembly 1
17 | YRL0330900000 Microswitch box ABS 1
16 [ YWE1030600100 |ooes st s 2
15 |BH10533000010 Double-head screw SD-40H-B-07 [ SUUS200 3 |Borrowed
1L 1YW09173000000 Flat washer #17x930xH3(Longzine) ]
13 [YW01201800000 Spring T0Mn 3
12 [YW64001600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M16-Longzing g
" 25" Upper and lower cover flange |S|JS72()] 1
10 [YW61086500000  [Gorros entsspoionguine 2
9 Honeycomb mount shaft L5 ? Borrowed
8| YWe2051000100 _[immemetuar ™ E
7 15" Upper and lower caver flange | SUS201 3
6 [BAL0012000110 Honeycomb upper cover ACLB 1
5 |YR10010000700 oot Teton 1
L YWT71022000000 Honeycomb ©220x200L Full silical gel 1
3 |YR00203000000 Synchranous belt 20x300XL(perimeter:762) Assembly 1
2 [vRioviooonsn0 [ rme e e |
1 |BAL0012000210 Honeycomb lower cover ACLB 1

k%

4% %

R

8

A%

SCD-80Ux2/80H-F-ALL

b | 1

6

= &

ul

it

ERH

ERE

ERA

H

Jj TS ESRRG AR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

WHE




AAMARE: Ver D

1815

29 |SBU-20-385-V-11 1.5" Suction port ADC12 1 |BY20152000120
28 [YW07000200300 Stainless steel pmehing clanp 2' 1
27 |[YW61402600100 e e il b s O 405 2
10 i 12 15 14 15 16 17 18 26 [YW63041500000 Flet mster A gra 1613 ongine 2
25 |[YW66081900000 Flat vasher 8x19x2.0 Longzine 2
24 |YW61101300200 Fit b dad sl okt D D 2
@ 23 |YW63030600000 (s rossudpn hend scrg /10D I 1
22 [YW69616100000 Hand screw M6%16%16 2
19 YW690615000000 uttrfly belt_ G/ 3098 Bl 2
QO 140 YR60620000100 Trasarent i pipe 20/ol]| PU pipe [ 0 4
YE32421000300 Solemid valye UGN Ko7 | Assembly | 1
SBU-20-38S-V-14 Collective barrel ADC12 1 |BY2020380701¢
YW06000100000 Blade rotating rod handle| Plastic | 1
YW61081600000 e b ylintcl e B 1 Bl 1
SBU-20-385-V-07 shut-off body ADC12 1 |BY20203800220
SBU-20-385-V-09 Sight glass herylic plate] 1 |BRI0203800410
SBU-20-38S-V-10 Cylinder fixed piece | SUS201 1
QO YW80010800000 Copper muffler 1/8" | Copper 2
O YW80081800100 . tye serep comstor AP 1348 | Assembly | 1
YW63042500000 (v teesed o b v 81818 5 2
9 |SBU-20-385-V-08 Shut-off plate SUS201 1
8 |BH32160380010 Stut-off port SB-IGH8-H9|  SUS201 1
7 |YW61061600000 e g e b s L) L
6 |YW64101250000 oti-losning t WL 5 teet) |
5 |SBU-20-385-V-13 Diaphragu SUs201 | 1
L |SBU-20-38S-V-12 Solenoid valve fixed block| SUS201 1
3 |YW80061800200 1 thread comector IE1 1806 | Assembly | 3
Technical requirements 2 |YE31255000000 (linder WL256-U M hble actiod| Assembly | 1
1. Leave a gap of 0.5mm between the cutting port and T |YW80061800000 Mjsale air e oomckr S-1846 | Assembly | 1
the membrane. FE ® ¥ 4 %k #E (BB 43
2. For numbers<2k>and<27>, a small amount of screw HA |33 B spu_20-38s.v  |EF 020385V ALL [;Mﬁ]‘ &
tightening agent should be applied fo prevent them from . S BE L
falling of f during use #it # AHARHE 6 @ HE
oAt * SN Errrasnntran | FEER
Wi ERY e EHA | BE |¥B B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




HERAE ver A

12 "
13 10
14
9 D
15 - = 22 |YW66061300000 Flet vasher A grade GB/197.1 G-longsine 6
16 ! 27 [YW65006000100 Standar spring vasher 619 S-Longpine 6
”\w = ° 20 [YW61061601200 It g il s L e 6
5 :
/ N~ 4 19 |[YW68005500000 T B, 1 o Ik s Ml?lﬁxﬁ-lmgzm 1
M 18 [YWB80081800100 Lt et L S 8600 g 1
M 17 |YW80010800000 Copper silencer 1/8"" (has mould) 2
. \ o1 16 [YR20305000000 Rubber O-Ring 30%5 f
15 [ YW80061800000 e i i, o AS-L80 g f
132 14 |YE31322000100 et o LSRR ok o B 1
13 |YR60000600400 2 Air pipe b4 black 200N/rol1 1
12 [YW80061800200 1 ot cometr ML 0-O6(F0 st 3
11 [YE32L421000300 Solenoid valve ATRICHOCIN Air TIC 1
10 |YW63042500000 (s sl a1 0 e S i 2
9 |YW63040600000 s e 0o Wi 2
8 |BL20380500020 Sl AL i 0 s e 1
7 IBW20001500810 Tope e SSHALAL it e mlf) 1
Technical requirements: 6 |YR20258900000 Rubber 0-ring 2,549 (0.D.) 1
1. The pneumatic working pressure of the machine is 0.4-0, 8MPa. 5 |BL90558200040 Vi gt .0 9L O !
2. Serial number (2) needs to be coated with screw fastener when installing. L |BR106085000L40 Tt 08 6 COR L4 e g 1
3 |YW66082200100 Lure vt © e /6008 00 Honpie 1
2 |YW6L000800100 or-teta]. insert bexagon ot GB/1880,1 1
1 [BW20001500910 e SV i) i ] 1
i i ¥ % & KR O|%E| &2
wE & R sppvosg TR e | o e
it ¥ O MR
oA ¥ EREMERARHERLT | FEEX |
Rk ERH ER ERA Hill |9 H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. J@ﬂ%‘ /




MABAS Ver s

| 10
1 | 9
12 } 5
13 ‘ 7 20 | YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzing 6
14 6 N 19 | YW61062000300 |imer hexagon cyliner screw GB/T70.1 Méx20-12 3-Longzife 6
3 18 | YW630L0600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Max6 L
> 17 | YR20305000000 |O-fype seal ring 30x®5 Rubber 1
16 | YW80081800100 || o1 oo o APEETOTT ety |
2 == L 15 | YW80010800000 |Copper muffler1/8"(has mould) Assembly 2
. <> 1 \3 14 | YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe ASLE-1/8 Assembly ]
13 | YE31326000100 |Cylinder MBL32x60U(AIRTAC) Assembly 1
: M — 12 | YR60000600400 |PU air pipe 86 black 200m/roll PU 03m
| N | 17 1 YW80061800200 |L thread connector APL6-011/8-96 Assembly | 3
765 P 10 | YE32421000300 | Solenoid valve LV210-06/DC2LV Air~ AT |Assembly | 1
137 9 | YW630L3500000 |ien tommm oo e 0100 2
8 |BL20380500020 |Solenoid valve fixed plate SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC20| 1
7 [ YW6B005500000 [jeee ot £ o >Erew B/ w
6 |BW20380100010 |Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-0] Assembly | 1
5 YR20258900000 |Rubber O-type seal ring 25x89(ext. dia) Rubber 1
Technical requirements: L |BR1065120004( |4 valve daphragn 6512-Snm plastic covered has | Gqompy |1
1. Machine pneumatic working pressure is 0.4-0. 8MPa;. 3 | YW66103200000 |Flaf washer A grade GB/T96 10(105x30x25)-Longpine 2
2. Hexagonal nut M10*1.25 is fixed with fastener. 2 Hex nut M10x125 (Y A-F
1 |BW20001500910 |Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white YL112 1
I 4 & # R BB ki
HE e R Sypyo3s By - B HE
it B BEZLER @k
ol * ./s".”N meEMmARHERLT | KBER
ﬁ‘lﬂ i&m‘ i&)ﬁ E& A H Eq ?ﬁ H }ig - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ% ‘




30

2

HARAE ver B

41 [BL21000600120  |Magnefic cover SUS201| 1 Borrowed
50 | Ywe62000000] G B ™ i
39 | YW90257700000 [Permanent magneto25x#7x1 ;‘ng”nz:e”‘ 1
29 38 | YE15123000400 Sgea;wm&mz{ 055 LLengmr ’
nm24V withaut crystal connector
ﬂ 2815 37 [BH12000600010 |Magnetic slecve H58 1 [Borrowed
ﬁ 36 | YW63061000000 L7 i iers omgame. 2
/ 1 35 [YR40000601100 &ensmr shell ABS | 1 |Borrowed
2% 0 3 | YW63034000000 (5 7 s vongane. i
33 | YW6L000300000| Lotk nut M3 1
ﬁ 9 32 [ YW63040600000] Wico tor maae 2
/ / 31 [YR4&0010000200 |Control box ABS 1 |Borrowed
1 8 30 Control box base SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
6 29 BW20001500010 | Air suction pipe YL12 1 |Borrowed
28 |YW62051500000 |5 ans congere 4
27 | YR10000000200 | Air suction pipe tighten Rubber 1 |Wearing part
> 26 |BL21000600620 |Filter screen SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
b 25 | YR10000300100 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1 |Wearing part
2L |YR10061200000 |Pipe inlef fastener Rubber 1 E«i:m;dparr
3 23 |BL20036000320 | 15" Pipe inlef fixed piece SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
22 BL32000600020 |Pipeinleft SUS201 | 1 |Borrowed
2 21 [YW66040800000[3r ciamoar e 4
20 | YWBL04L0T00100 [Non-metal msert hexagon nut GB/T88 M4 A
19 |BL2100060112Q  |Discharging plafe fixed base | SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
18 |BLZ21000600720 |Bischarge port SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
\ 17 |BL21000602320 |Discharging plate SUS20T| 1 |Borrowed
Ftat-wasterAgrate 6877971
16 [ YW65061300000 [~ “ 0 8
15 [ YW65006000000Q |Srandard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
16 [ YW61062000300 [igsorss sammeme o 6
13 Base forced tight EVA3Q 1
12 | YR20205500000 |50 5 19 mer 92 Rubber | 1 |Wearing part
1 Hopper caver SUS201| 1
10 | YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 fAssembly | 3
9 |YRL0000600800 |Snap hook block SAL-6U ABS 3
B | We6010800000 [F e A T T 0
T | YW6LDLOTO0 100 |Non-metal insert hexagan nuf GB/T8gs M4 10
6 Material storage tank SUS304| 1
5 [YR40061500000 |Star knob Assembly | 7 |Borrowed
L [YRLODDO601000 |Vent window ABS 1 |Borrowed
3 |BLZ27000601320 |Hopper fixed base SUS304| 1 |Borrowed
2 |YW20000600500 |Pressing block YL112 L |Borrowed
1 ] YW20006000000 [Base YL112 1 |Borrowed
e R 5 4 % ® R (HE (X
bkl A e Y By IR IR
. SHR-6U-A-ALL
#it B ARE O bR | 8
- SHINI s3zsssmes 225
it Ey@j‘ b 5.4 ERA B 'Wz E;@ 20091129 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




HARAE ver B

280

: 12 31 [BW20001500010  |Arr suction pipe YLz |
[ 11 30 [YW62051500000 [ e o oo e .
" 29 |YR10000000200 Air suction pipe tighten Rubber | 1 [Wearigpart
1 28 Hopper cover SUS304| 1 [Borrowed
‘ 10 27 Filter screen SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
‘ 26 [YR10000300100 Hopper fastener Rubber | 1 |wearingpart
| L 25 Pipe mlef SUS201| 1 |Borrowed
3 1 8 24 Feed pipe fighten Rubber| 1 EZ;T:’QW;S
- 1 23 |YR20259800000  |Rubber D-fype seal ring 2.5x98 Rubber| 1 |Wearingpart
6 22 Glass pipe fastener Silica gel 2 |wearing part
| 5 21 Material discharge port Assembly| 1
| 20 Glass tube Glass | 1
T 4 19 Non-refurn piece Assembly| 1 |Wearngpart
i 3 18 | YR20802600000  |fooer 2 e seatrne Rubber| 1 |weaningpart
‘ 2 17 |[YWE8004500000 Inner hex flat end lack screw GB/T77 M4x5-Longzine i
1 16 Photosensor fixed piece SPCC15] 1
15 Material storage tank SUS304| 1
14 |YR40000600300 Snap hook block ABS 3
‘ 13 [YW02003000400  |Snap hook Assembly | 3
12 [YW66041000000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.14(4.5x9x0.8) -Longzine | 8
1 [YWeL040700100 Non-metal insert hexagon nut GB/T889.1 Mk 8
10 [YW64006000100  |Hexagon cap nuts GB/T923 M6-A2-70(SUS 6
9 Glass pipe upper flange YL112 1
8 Flange connecting rod 0235A 3
7 YW630L1200100  |gR SGE eae 3
6 | YE15143900000 Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly[l pair]
5 Photosensor pressing block SUS201| 1
L Photosensor fixed base YL112 1
Technical requirements: 3 Glass pipe lower flange YL12 | 1
1.Main performance 2 [YW07000300000 |3"Stainless steel clamp sus202| 1
parameters: 1 : Mounting Flange YLz | 1
a.The storage hopper - ik R kil 4 ® #ERE| &3
capacity is 6L. LS %4 Foo|RA SVH-6L B VH_bLALL Pt ‘ 16 | HE|
it W RRH T = ©|ng| o

S n = REER
EEEEMHBRBERAR
i ERH FhE EHA 0¥ | W8 B | 203002 SH’N Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




	机构图SCD-40U280H-3Φ230V400V50HZ(B)EN BP33402800750
	机构图SCD-80U280H-3Φ230V400V50HZ(B)EN BP33802800750
	机构图SCD-120U2120H-3Φ230V400V50HZ(B)EN BP33402801150

